
SPRING SEMESTER 
 

Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday, February 11 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, February 18 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, February 25 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, March 4 Rehearsal 
(Bring-a-Friend Night) 

6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, March 11 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, March 18 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, March 25  NO REHEARSAL 

Tuesday, April 1 NO REHEARSAL  

Tuesday, April 8 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, April 15 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, April 22 Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, April 29 Dress Rehearsal  6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

Saturday, May 3 Children’s Chorus 
Spring Concert 

2:30pm 
Call Time: 1:00pm 

Zion Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, May 6 Children’s Chorus 
Water Games Night 

6:30pm-8:00pm Zion Lutheran Church 

 


